
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 AA
2 T: 90 90RUSSELL MG EE 44316 AA
3 T: 88 88COOPER P EE 106295 AA
4 T: 87 87GRANT S EE 80383 AA
5 T: 84 84WELLS J EE 2744 AA
6 T: 83 83MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA
7 T: 81 81FIRMAN JL EE 118044 AA
7 T: 81 81SMITH SP EE 107751 AA
9 T: 79 79DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 AA
9 T: 79 79LEONARD T EE 88361 AA
11 T: 76 76TARREN K EE 118857 AA
11 T: 76 76WELLS SE EE 89457 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89GOODING DV EE 96459 A
2 T: 84 84HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 A
3 T: 83 83WILKES G EE 110872 A

Yes4 T: 82 82ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A
5 T: 81 81CANN D EE 110543 A
6 T: 79 79SPENCER IJ EE 35315 A
7 T: 78 78MANSFIELD JW EE 94887 A
7 T: 78 78TATTAM MJ EE 85433 A
9 T: 77 77FAULKNER ND EE 37127 A

Yes9 T: 77 77RUSSO A EE 123033 A
11 T: 75 75MORGAN A EE 116436 A

Yes12 T: 74 74CHAMBERS SE EE 96485 A
13 T: 73 73LOBLEY S EE 113904 A
14 T: 67 67TEE MS EE 67836 A
15 T: 66 66LLOYD GB EE 69613 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 B

Yes2 T: 76 76FERRIS M EE 121274 B
Yes3 T: 75 75BUTLER CD EE 105629 B
Yes3 T: 75 75SHEFFIELD MJ EE 85600 B

5 T: 73 73BROWN AN EE 37128 B
Yes6 T: 71 71LYON G EE 118410 B

7 T: 70 70BOSTOCK P EE 122481 B
7 T: 70 70TAYLOR K EE 121907 B

Yes9 T: 68 68VIRGO MR EE 56613 B
Yes10 T: 67 67COSBY I EE 107599 B

10 T: 67 67SMITH KG EE 16608 B
Yes12 T: 63 63RICHARDS N EE 118313 B
Yes12 T: 63 63SHARPE N EE 38063 B

14 T: 62 62CORDNER R EE 125230 B
15 T: 61 61WOODWARD NJ EE 82564 B

Yes16 T: 58 58CLARK JS EE 90848 B
Yes16 T: 58 58KENDRICK EJ EE 5013 B
Yes18 T: 42 42LYON NA EE 52170 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 72 72BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 C
2 T: 69 69KILNER L EE 125377 C
3 T: 68 68FOSTER J EE 117379 C

Yes4 T: 67 67MUTTOCK BK EE 9625 C
Yes4 T: 67 67NUTCHEY R EE 120612 C*
Yes4 T: 67 67OWEN F EE 123127 C

7 T: 66 66BUTLER J EE 125940 C*
7 T: 66 66LACEY E EE 122047 C

Yes9 T: 65 65MORGAN M EE 118723 C
9 T: 65 65PERKINS M EE 98937 C
9 T: 65 65SMITH L EE 124024 C
12 T: 64 64HOWARD MW EE 120174 C
12 T: 64 64SMITH G EE 125437 C

Yes12 T: 64 64WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
15 T: 63 63RANKINE M EE 120856 C

Yes16 T: 62 62HAMES CW EE 84649 C
17 T: 60 60SULLEY R EE 124162 C
18 T: 59 59MARKHAM R EE 117277 C

Yes19 T: 58 58WHITEHEAD RJ EE 244 C
20 T: 57 57BINGHAM S EE 123107 C
20 T: 57 57KING RP EE 117614 C
22 T: 56 56COLEMAN K EE 122130 C
22 T: 56 56HART D EE 81655 C

Yes24 T: 55 55GROOME DC EE 84970 C
Yes24 T: 55 55STOCKDALE M EE 124920 C
Yes26 T: 54 54RUSSELL I EE 122908 C

26 T: 54 54WOOLNER G EE 107620 C
28 T: 53 53BOON I EE 123886 C
29 T: 52 52KIRTON NL EE 115747 C*
29 T: 52 52NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 C

Yes31 T: 49 49GOWER R EE 125569 C
31 T: 49 49KENDRICK G EE 86342 C

Yes33 T: 47 47INWOOD P EE 124222 C
34 T: 45 45MITCHELL J EE 110228 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 75 75MORGAN A EE 116436 JNR

Yes2 T: 71 71LYON G EE 118410 JNR
Yes3 T: 67 67NUTCHEY R EE 120612 JNR

4 T: 65 65SMITH L EE 124024 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 74 74CHAMBERS SE EE 96485 LDY

2 T: 66 66LACEY E EE 122047 LDY
3 T: 65 65SMITH L EE 124024 LDY
4 T: 59 59MARKHAM R EE 117277 LDY
5 T: 56 56COLEMAN K EE 122130 LDY

Yes6 T: 54 54RUSSELL I EE 122908 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 SNR
2 T: 90 90RUSSELL MG EE 44316 SNR
3 T: 89 89GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
4 T: 88 88COOPER P EE 106295 SNR
5 T: 87 87GRANT S EE 80383 SNR
6 T: 84 84WELLS J EE 2744 SNR
7 T: 83 83MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
7 T: 83 83WILKES G EE 110872 SNR

Yes9 T: 82 82ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
10 T: 81 81CANN D EE 110543 SNR
10 T: 81 81FIRMAN JL EE 118044 SNR
10 T: 81 81SMITH SP EE 107751 SNR
13 T: 79 79LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
13 T: 79 79SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
15 T: 78 78MANSFIELD JW EE 94887 SNR
15 T: 78 78TATTAM MJ EE 85433 SNR
17 T: 77 77FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR

Yes17 T: 77 77RUSSO A EE 123033 SNR
19 T: 76 76TARREN K EE 118857 SNR
19 T: 76 76WELLS SE EE 89457 SNR

Yes21 T: 75 75BUTLER CD EE 105629 SNR
22 T: 73 73BROWN AN EE 37128 SNR
22 T: 73 73LOBLEY S EE 113904 SNR
24 T: 72 72BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 SNR
25 T: 70 70BOSTOCK P EE 122481 SNR
25 T: 70 70TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
27 T: 69 69KILNER L EE 125377 SNR
28 T: 68 68FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR
29 T: 67 67SMITH KG EE 16608 SNR
30 T: 66 66BUTLER J EE 125940 SNR
30 T: 66 66LLOYD GB EE 69613 SNR

Yes32 T: 65 65MORGAN M EE 118723 SNR
32 T: 65 65PERKINS M EE 98937 SNR
34 T: 64 64SMITH G EE 125437 SNR
35 T: 63 63RANKINE M EE 120856 SNR

Yes35 T: 63 63RICHARDS N EE 118313 SNR
Yes35 T: 63 63SHARPE N EE 38063 SNR

38 T: 62 62CORDNER R EE 125230 SNR
39 T: 61 61WOODWARD NJ EE 82564 SNR
40 T: 60 60SULLEY R EE 124162 SNR
41 T: 57 57BINGHAM S EE 123107 SNR
42 T: 56 56HART D EE 81655 SNR

Yes43 T: 55 55GROOME DC EE 84970 SNR
Yes43 T: 55 55STOCKDALE M EE 124920 SNR

45 T: 54 54WOOLNER G EE 107620 SNR
46 T: 53 53BOON I EE 123886 SNR
47 T: 52 52KIRTON NL EE 115747 SNR

Yes48 T: 49 49GOWER R EE 125569 SNR
48 T: 49 49KENDRICK G EE 86342 SNR

Yes50 T: 47 47INWOOD P EE 124222 SNR
51 T: 45 45MITCHELL J EE 110228 SNR

Yes52 T: 42 42LYON NA EE 52170 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 VET
2 T: 79 79DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 VET

Yes3 T: 76 76FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
Yes4 T: 75 75SHEFFIELD MJ EE 85600 VET
Yes5 T: 68 68VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET
Yes6 T: 67 67COSBY I EE 107599 VET
Yes6 T: 67 67OWEN F EE 123127 VET

6 T: 67 67TEE MS EE 67836 VET
9 T: 64 64HOWARD MW EE 120174 VET

Yes9 T: 64 64WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
Yes11 T: 62 62HAMES CW EE 84649 VET
Yes12 T: 58 58CLARK JS EE 90848 VET
Yes12 T: 58 58KENDRICK EJ EE 5013 VET
Yes12 T: 58 58WHITEHEAD RJ EE 244 VET

15 T: 57 57KING RP EE 117614 VET
16 T: 52 52NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 VET
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